Dakota Showcase

Sioux Falls, South Dakota June26-28, 2008

100 MinnesotaGlory|
60 Minnesota Select Dekok

Day: Thursday
Time 9:50 PM
Court: 4

Minnesota Glory | Minnesota Select Dekok
MN MN

Lt Dk Player Name 2s 3s FT TP Lt Dk Player Name 2s 3s FT TP
03 03 Smith, Zachary 1 0 9 03 03 Wiess, Jon 3 3 2 17
05 05 Baker, Charley 2 3 15 05 05 Gevas, Ben 2 3 0 13
10 10 Gide, Tom 1 1 11 11  Segd, Judin 1 1 3 8
15 15 Behnke, Justin 0 1 13 13  Pavek, Aaron 1 0 2 4
21 21  Zager, Matthew 10 2 2 28 2 22 Bennett, Josh 2 0 3 7
25 25 Conway, Joe 0 2 0 6 24 24 Neumann, Chris 3 0 2 8
33 33  Franko, Patrick 3 0 0 6 33 33 Choiniere, Charlie 1 0 1 3
35 35  Fgini, Joshua 4 0 3 1
42 42  Mathson, Zak 1 0 0 2
53 53  Senbauer, Taylor 2 0 4 8

Team Totals 31 8 14 100 Team Totals 13 7 13 60
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MN

Minnesota Glory |

Dr. CharlesPaxson

Tournament Averages
2 Games Total
2's

3's

FT

TP

Thursday Pool Game
Won vs ECI South
82-63 2's

3s FT TP

03 03 Smith, Zacha 2.0
05 05 Baker, Charle 3.5
10 10 Gisler, Tom 2.0
15 15 Behnke, Justi 2.0
21 21 Zager, Matth10.0
25 25 Conway, Joe 1.0
33 33 Franko, Patri 1.5
35 35 Fiaini, Joshua 3.0
42 42 Mathson, Za 2.5
53 53 Steinbauer, T 2.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
6.0
15
0.5
2.0
0.5
0.0
35
1.0
2.5

5.5
16.0
8.5
4.5
25.0
5.5
3.0
9.5
6.0
7.5

03 03 Smith, Zacha 1.0
05 05 Baker, Charle 4.0
10 10 Gisler, Tom 2.0
15 15 Behnke, Justi 1.0
21 21 Zager, Matth 10.0
25 25 Conway, Joe 2.0
33 33 Franko, Patri 0.0
35 35 Fiaini, Joshua 2.0
42 42 Mathson, Za 4.0
53 53 Steinbauer, T 3.0

0.0 0.0 2.0
0.0 9.0 17.0
1.0 20 9.0
0.0 0.0 2.0
0.0 2.0 22.0
0.0 1.0 5.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 40 8.0
0.0 2.0 10.0
0.0 1.0 7.0

Team Total 30

4.5

18

91

Team Total 29

1 21 82

Tournament Totals
2 Games Total
2's

3's

TP

Thursday Pool Game

Won vs Minnesota Select Dekok

100 - 60 2's

3s FT TP

03 03 Smith, Zacha 4.0
05 05 Baker, Charle 7.0
10 10 Gisler, Tom 4.0
15 15 Behnke, Justi 4.0
21 21 Zager, Matth20.0
25 25 Conway, Joe 2.0
33 33 Franko, Patri 3.0
35 35 Figini, Joshua 6.0
42 42 Mathson, Za 5.0
53 53 Steinbauer, T 5.0

1.0

0.0

2.012.0

2.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
7.0
2.0
5.0

11.0
32.0
17.0

9.0
50.0
11.0

6.0
19.0
12.0
15.0

03 03 Smith, Zacha 3.0
05 05 Baker, Charle 3.0
10 10 Gisler, Tom 2.0
15 15 Behnke, Justi 3.0
21 21 Zager, Matth 10.0
25 25 Conway, Joe 0.0
33 33 Franko, Patri 3.0
35 35 Figini, Joshua 4.0
42 42 Mathson, Za 1.0
53 53 Steinbauer, T 2.0

1.0 0.0 9.0
2.0 3.0 15.0
1.0 1.0 8.0
00 10 7.0
2.0 2.0 28.0
2.0 0.0 6.0
0.0 0.0 6.0
0.0 3.0 11.0
0.0 0.0 20
0.0 40 8.0

Team Total 60

35

182

Team Total 31

8 14 100

Pool H
Seed O

Light: White
Dark: Navy

Overall Record: 2-0
Pool Record: 2-0

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.
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Minnesota Select Dekok

MN
Brent Dekok

Tournament Averages
2 Games Total
2's

FT

TP

Thursday Pool Game
Lost vs IBCA lowa Select |
56 - 64 2's 3s FT

TP

03 03 Wiese, Jon 2.0
05 05 Gervais, Ben 2.0
11 11 Segd, Justin = 2.5
13 13 Pavek, Aaron 0.5
22 22 Bennett, Josh 2.5
24 24 Neumann, Ch 4.0
33 33 Choiniere, Ch 2.0

15
2.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0

1.0
0.0
25
1.0
2.5
1.0
1.0

9.5
10.0
9.0
2.0
7.5
15.0
5.0

03 03 Wiese,Jon 1.0 0.0 0.0
05 05 Gervais,Ben 2.0 1.0 0.0
11 11 Segal, ustin @ 4.0 0.0 2.0
13 13 Pavek, Aaron 0.0 0.0 0.0
22 22 Bennett, Josh 3.0 0.0 2.0
24 24 Neumann, Ch 5.0 4.0 0.0
33 33 Choiniere, Ch 3.0 0.0 1.0

2.0
7.0
10.0
0.0
8.0
22.0
7.0

Team Total 16

58

TeamTotal 18 5 5

56

Tournament Totals
2 Games Total
2's

3's

TP

Thursday Pool Game
Lost vs Minnesota Glory |
60 - 100 2s 3s FT

TP

03 03 Wiese, Jon 4.0
05 05 Gervais, Ben 4.0
11 11 Segd, Justin 5.0
13 13 Pavek, Aaron 1.0
22 22 Bennett, Josh 5.0
24 24 Neumann, Ch 8.0
33 33 Chainiere, Ch 4.0

3.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0

2.0
0.0
5.0
2.0
5.0
2.0
2.0

19.0
20.0
18.0

4.0
15.0
30.0
10.0

03 03 Wiese,Jon 3.0 3.0 2.0
05 05 Gervais,Ben 2.0 3.0 0.0
11 11 Segal, ustin @ 1.0 1.0 3.0
13 13 Pavek, Aaron 1.0 0.0 2.0
22 22 Bennett, Josh 2.0 0.0 3.0
24 24 Neumann, Ch 3.0 0.0 2.0
33 33 Choiniere, Ch 1.0 0.0 1.0

17.0
13.0
8.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
3.0

Team Total 31 12 18 116

Team Total 13 7 13

60

Pool H
Seed O

Light: White
Dark: Blue

Overall Record: 0-2
Pool Record: 0-2

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.



